
MCA II SEC ‘D2’ LT-4 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
Comprehensive 

viva/ PBL Viva 

TMC 211 

LT4 

 TMC202 TMC 204 

(SR) 

LT3 

    

TUESDAY 
SWAYAM/Training

/Extra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

PMC203 

LAB 3 

TMC201 TMC 211 

LT3 

   

WEDNESDAY 
TMC203 

LT13 

TMC203 

LT13 

PMC202 TMC204 

(SR) 

 PMC 201 

DL1 

  

THURSDAY 
TMC203 

LT13 

TMC203 

LT13 

TMC201 TMC202 LIB      

FRIDAY 
TMC204 

(AT) 

TMC201 PMC203 

LAB 3 

TMC202 TMC 211 

LT4 

    

SATURDAY 
PMC 201 

Comprehensive 

viva 

PMC 202 

Comprehensive viva 

PMC 203 

Comprehensive viva 

    

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMC201 Advanced Database Management Systems Mr. Naveen Garg 

TMC202 Software Engineering Dr. A. S. Shukla 

TMC203 Data Structures 

Mr. Upendra 

Aswal 

  Discipline-Specific Elective - II  

TMC211 Machine Learning – 1 
Dr. Ankit Tomar 

CSE 

  

University Open Elective / Generic Elective 

- 1 (Research Methodology) B. com Dept 

TMC204 Career Skills - II 

Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  

Mr. Saurabh Rawat 

PMC201 

Advanced Database Management Systems 

Laboratory 

Mr. Naveen 
Garg/Mr. Utsav 
Kumar 

PMC202 Software Engineering Laboratory Ms. Aakriti Singh 

PMC203 Data Structures Laboratory 

Mr. Gagandeep 

Singh/Mr. 

Pareshwar 

Barmola/Mr. 

Priyanshu 

MS. AAKRITI SINGH ( +91 7500220070 )  

 &  

MR. KRISHNA KUMAR ( +91 6201645675 ) 



MCA II SEC ‘D2’ AI/DS  

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TMD203 

LT13 

TMD203 

LT13 

TMD204 

(SR) 

LT3 

TMD202 

LT4 
PMD 201     

TUESDAY 
TMD203 

LT13 

TMD203 

LT13 

TMD201 

LT3 

TMD205 

LT4 

PMD203 

LAB 3 

    

WEDNESDAY 
 TMD202 

LT4 

TMD201 

LT3 

LIB SWAYAM/Training/Ex

tra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

    

THURSDAY 
PMD 201 

Comprehensive 

viva 

PMD 202 

Comprehensive viva 

PMD 203 

Comprehensive viva 

PMD 201 

LAB 3 

  

FRIDAY 
TMD 

201 

LT3 

TMD202 
LT3 

TMD205 

LT3 

TMD204 

(SR) 

LT3 PMD202 

TMD204 

(AT) 

LT4 

   

SATURDAY 
Comprehensive 

viva/ PBL Viva 

PMD202 

LAB 3 

PMD 203 

LAB 3 

TMD205 
LT3 

   

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMD201 Artificial Intelligence 

Dr. S. N. Singh 

CSE 

TMD203 Data Structures 

Mr. Upendra 

Aswal 

TMD205 Computer Networks Dr. K. C. Purohit 

 

University Open Elective / Generic Elective 

- 1 (Research Methodology) B. com Dept 

TMD204 Career Skills – II 

Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  

Mr. Saurabh Rawat 

PMD201 Artificial Intelligence Laboratory 

Ms. Gunjan 

Mehra/ Ms. Ayushi 

Saini (G1+G2) 

PMD202 Computer Networks Laboratory Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

PMD203 Data Structures Laboratory 

Mr. Upendra 

Aswal /Mr. 

Gagandeep 

Singh/Mr. 

Pareshwar 

Barmola Mr. 

Chirag 

TMD202 Data Warehousing and Mining Dr. Varsha Mittal 

DR. VARSHA MITTAL ( +91 9634435387 ) 

 &  

MS. SHIWANI BHASKAR ( +91 8445159744 ) 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 


